
Original for BuyersTax INVOICE

Place of Supply.:

Dt & Time of Supply.:

Vehicle Number.:

Transportaion Mode.:

GSTIN :

Bill Party

Saga seeds company

Plot No. 52/C, Mahalaxmi Industrial Estate ,

B/H Hotel Ginger, Opp. Trikoniya Hanuman ,

Sanand_ViramGam Highway, At : Iyava - Vasana (382170), Ta : Sanand , Dist : Ahmedabad

AHMEDABAD

Add.:

City.:

30/06/2025Date :             

83Invoice No :

Challan No :

eWay Bill No. : 631928341285

 14

02-05-2025Date :             

24ABPFS7437R1Z5 PAN No :

AXGPK3020R

24AXGPK3020R1ZD

GJ11CQ2188

PALEJA RODWEZCompany GSTIN No.:

Company PAN No.:

Reverse Change : (Yes/No)

State :

Sr Description of Goods Qnty Rate % Net Amt

Amt

IGSTCGST

Amt

Rate %

SGST

Amt

Rate %UOM Rate

Taxable

Value

HSN

Code

ABPFS7437R

24-Gujarat

DEBIT MEMO

Saga seeds company

Plot No. 52/C, Mahalaxmi Industrial Estate ,

M/s : 

Sanand_ViramGam Highway, At : Iyava - Vasana (382170), Ta : Sanand , Dist : Ahmedabad

B/H Hotel Ginger, Opp. Trikoniya Hanuman ,

Pan No :

State :AHMEDABAD

24ABPFS7437R1Z5

24-Gujarat

ABPFS7437R

M/s. :

Ship Party :

Add.:

City.:

GSTIN :

Original for Buyers

VINAYAK GRAPHICS
Duplicate for Supplier/Transporter

Triplicate for Supplier

PH : 98790 27576,

B-3, H-5114, OPP. AVADH APP. VISHNU COLONY, ZANZARDA ROAD, JUNAGADH-362002

Tax INVOICE

Packing : 

 1 LEBAL  1100  990.00  1168.20 9.00  9.00

 89.10  89.10

 0.90
 0.00

482110
90

SOYABEAN

 2 LEBAL  2600  2340.00  2761.20 9.00  9.00

 210.60  210.60

 0.90
 0.00

482110
90

SOYABEN

 3 FLAXI FILM LAMINATED POUCH  2725  19756.25  23312.38 9.00  9.00

 1778.06  1778.06

 7.25
 0.00

392190
96

GARIMA CHOLI 500 GM

 4 FLAXI FILM LAMINATED POUCH  3550  30175.00  35606.50 9.00  9.00

 2715.75  2715.75

 8.50
 0.00

392190
96

WONDERCOT

 5 ELECTRONICS ENGRAVED PRINTING CYLINDER  5  32500.00  38350.00 9.00  9.00

 2925.00  2925.00

 6500.00
 0.00

844250
90

TUVER 1 KG

Invoice Total

Rs. Two  Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Only.

For, VINAYAK GRAPHICS

Authorised Signatory

SGST

CGST  17366.96

 17366.96

 192966.25

IGST

Receiver' s Sign

 9980.00  85761.25

Round Off  0.00

GST Tax. Amt CGST SGST IGST
 192966.25 17366.96 17366.96 18.00  0.00

Our Bank Detail :-- 

SUBJECT TO JUNAGADH JURISDICTION E.O. & E. ONLY

Terms and conditions :-- 

ICIC0004260RTGS Code :

426005500263A/c No. :

ICICI BANKBANK   :

Copyright © Designed & Developed by Adro'iT iBS [www.adroit-ibs.com] Mb No : 97126 77357

Conti......



Original for BuyersTax INVOICE

Place of Supply.:

Dt & Time of Supply.:

Vehicle Number.:

Transportaion Mode.:

GSTIN :

Bill Party

Saga seeds company

Plot No. 52/C, Mahalaxmi Industrial Estate ,

B/H Hotel Ginger, Opp. Trikoniya Hanuman ,

Sanand_ViramGam Highway, At : Iyava - Vasana (382170), Ta : Sanand , Dist : Ahmedabad

AHMEDABAD

Add.:

City.:

30/06/2025Date :             

83Invoice No :

Challan No :

eWay Bill No. : 631928341285

 14

02-05-2025Date :             

24ABPFS7437R1Z5 PAN No :

AXGPK3020R

24AXGPK3020R1ZD

GJ11CQ2188

PALEJA RODWEZCompany GSTIN No.:

Company PAN No.:

Reverse Change : (Yes/No)

State :

Sr Description of Goods Qnty Rate % Net Amt

Amt

IGSTCGST

Amt

Rate %

SGST

Amt

Rate %UOM Rate

Taxable

Value

HSN

Code

ABPFS7437R

24-Gujarat

DEBIT MEMO

Saga seeds company

Plot No. 52/C, Mahalaxmi Industrial Estate ,

M/s : 

Sanand_ViramGam Highway, At : Iyava - Vasana (382170), Ta : Sanand , Dist : Ahmedabad

B/H Hotel Ginger, Opp. Trikoniya Hanuman ,

Pan No :

State :AHMEDABAD

24ABPFS7437R1Z5

24-Gujarat

ABPFS7437R

M/s. :

Ship Party :

Add.:

City.:

GSTIN :

Original for Buyers

VINAYAK GRAPHICS
Duplicate for Supplier/Transporter

Triplicate for Supplier

PH : 98790 27576,

B-3, H-5114, OPP. AVADH APP. VISHNU COLONY, ZANZARDA ROAD, JUNAGADH-362002

Tax INVOICE

Packing : 

 6 FLAXI FILM LAMINATED POUCH  3735  33615.00  39665.70 9.00  9.00

 3025.35  3025.35

 9.00
 0.00

392190
96

VAL 1 KG

 7 LEBAL  600  600.00  708.00 9.00  9.00

 54.00  54.00

 1.00
 0.00

482110
90

SOYABEAN

 8 LEBAL  4000  3600.00  4248.00 9.00  9.00

 324.00  324.00

 0.90
 0.00

482110
90

GROUNDNUT

 9 LEBAL  1000  900.00  1062.00 9.00  9.00

 81.00  81.00

 0.90
 0.00

482110
90

SOYABEAN

 10 LEBAL  2500  2250.00  2655.00 9.00  9.00

 202.50  202.50

 0.90
 0.00

482110
90

TUR

Invoice Total

Rs. Two  Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Only.

For, VINAYAK GRAPHICS

Authorised Signatory

SGST

CGST  17366.96

 17366.96

 192966.25

IGST

Receiver' s Sign

 21815.00  126726.25

Round Off  0.00

GST Tax. Amt CGST SGST IGST
 192966.25 17366.96 17366.96 18.00  0.00

Our Bank Detail :-- 

SUBJECT TO JUNAGADH JURISDICTION E.O. & E. ONLY

Terms and conditions :-- 

ICIC0004260RTGS Code :

426005500263A/c No. :

ICICI BANKBANK   :

Copyright © Designed & Developed by Adro'iT iBS [www.adroit-ibs.com] Mb No : 97126 77357

Conti......



Original for BuyersTax INVOICE

Place of Supply.:

Dt & Time of Supply.:

Vehicle Number.:

Transportaion Mode.:

GSTIN :

Bill Party

Saga seeds company

Plot No. 52/C, Mahalaxmi Industrial Estate ,

B/H Hotel Ginger, Opp. Trikoniya Hanuman ,

Sanand_ViramGam Highway, At : Iyava - Vasana (382170), Ta : Sanand , Dist : Ahmedabad

AHMEDABAD

Add.:

City.:

30/06/2025Date :             

83Invoice No :

Challan No :

eWay Bill No. : 631928341285

 14

02-05-2025Date :             

24ABPFS7437R1Z5 PAN No :

AXGPK3020R

24AXGPK3020R1ZD

GJ11CQ2188

PALEJA RODWEZCompany GSTIN No.:

Company PAN No.:

Reverse Change : (Yes/No)

State :

Sr Description of Goods Qnty Rate % Net Amt

Amt

IGSTCGST

Amt

Rate %

SGST

Amt

Rate %UOM Rate

Taxable

Value

HSN

Code

ABPFS7437R

24-Gujarat

DEBIT MEMO

Saga seeds company

Plot No. 52/C, Mahalaxmi Industrial Estate ,

M/s : 

Sanand_ViramGam Highway, At : Iyava - Vasana (382170), Ta : Sanand , Dist : Ahmedabad

B/H Hotel Ginger, Opp. Trikoniya Hanuman ,

Pan No :

State :AHMEDABAD

24ABPFS7437R1Z5

24-Gujarat

ABPFS7437R

M/s. :

Ship Party :

Add.:

City.:

GSTIN :

Original for Buyers

VINAYAK GRAPHICS
Duplicate for Supplier/Transporter

Triplicate for Supplier

PH : 98790 27576,

B-3, H-5114, OPP. AVADH APP. VISHNU COLONY, ZANZARDA ROAD, JUNAGADH-362002

Tax INVOICE

Packing : 

 11 FLAXI FILM LAMINATED POUCH  3680  33120.00  39081.60 9.00  9.00

 2980.80  2980.80

 9.00
 0.00

392190
96

ONIYAN POUCH

 12 FLAXI FILM LAMINATED POUCH  3680  33120.00  39081.60 9.00  9.00

 2980.80  2980.80

 9.00
 0.00

392190
96

KAVITA TUR 1 KG

 227700.00Invoice Total

Rs. Two  Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Only.

For, VINAYAK GRAPHICS

Authorised Signatory

SGST

CGST  17366.96

 17366.96

 192966.25

IGST

Receiver' s Sign

 29175.00  192966.25

Round Off  0.00

GST Tax. Amt CGST SGST IGST
 192966.25 17366.96 17366.96 18.00  0.00

Our Bank Detail :-- 

SUBJECT TO JUNAGADH JURISDICTION E.O. & E. ONLY

Terms and conditions :-- 

ICIC0004260RTGS Code :

426005500263A/c No. :

ICICI BANKBANK   :

Copyright © Designed & Developed by Adro'iT iBS [www.adroit-ibs.com] Mb No : 97126 77357


